

Kyle Corbin, DC, PA DBA Merolla Chiropractic

664Taunton Ave Seekonk, MA 02771 (508) 336-4114 F (508) 557-0261

PRIVACY NOTICE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (HIPPA) We are very concerned with protecting your privacy, especially in matters that concern your personal health information. In accordance with *Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act* of 1996 (HIPAA), we are required to supply you with a copy of our privacy policies and procedures. We encourage you to read this document carefully, for it outlines the use and limitations of the discloser of your health information and your rights as a patient. If you ever have any questions or concerns regarding the use or dissemination of your personal health information, we would be happy to address them.

happy to address them.	
otices of Privacy Practices for Protection of	f Health Information or have been offered a copy or
practice staff may need to use your name, mation about treatment alternatives, or o mail and you are not home, a message wi	, address, phone numbers and your clinical records to other health related information that may be of interest to ill be left on your answering machine or inbox. By signing nation via text, e-mail & phone. Initial here:
	nent reminders, information about treatment alternatives,
fy Kyle Corbin, DC PA of any changes in until the insurance company receives orbin, DC PA and/or my health care in signing this form I am accepting financian circumstances, insurance companion cases, the patient agrees to endors hal account, the patient agrees to seno posited the check from the insurance of I chiropractic/medical benefits to whi	orbin, DC PA for any charges not covered by health in my health care coverage. In some cases, exact the claim. I am responsible for the entire bill or assurer if the submitted claims or any part of them are cial responsibility as explained above for all payment es may send a check for services provided by Kyle are and send such a check to Kyle Corbin, DC PA. If the d a personal check for the equivalent amount to Kyle carrier. Ch I am entitled. I hereby authorize and direct my medical plan, to issue payment directly to Kyle
t; (2) process insurance claims genera this form to be used to process insura ting. I have requested medical service making this request that I become ful	e: (1) release any information necessary to insurance ted in the course of examination or treatment; and ance claims for the period of lifetime. This order will as from Kyle Corbin, DC PA on behalf of myself lly financially responsible for any and all charges
his authorization will expire seven years a	after the date on which you last received services from us.
/	Patient Signature
Patient Representative Printed Relationship to Patient:	Patient Representative Signature
	practice staff may need to use your name, mation about treatment alternatives, or commail and you are not home, a message wintact you with these reminders and informative use to contact you to provide appointment (164.524). I am financially responsible to Kyle Coffy Kyle Corbin, DC PA of any changes until the insurance company receives orbin, DC PA and/or my health care in signing this form I am accepting financian circumstances, insurance companion cases, the patient agrees to endors nal account, the patient agrees to sendosited the check from the insurance of the check from the insurance of the contact of the check from the insurance of the contact of the check from the insurance of the contact of the check from the insurance of the contact of the check from the insurance of the contact of the check from the insurance of the contact of the check from the insurance of the contact of the check from the insurance of the contact of the check from the insurance of the contact of the check from the insurance o